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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM SERVICE PARK DISTANCE:
TO SCRUTINEERING 13.45 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION peThheE
0.00 | 0.00 Service Park Exit 13.45
N35 08.898
1 E3322.579
0.10 | 0.10 13.35
2
Soneses stk REIER
L 42 k
0.27 | 0.17 ) el e | 13,18
U Lemesos 81 km
3
0.68 | 0.41 —l 12.77
4
‘97
1.17 | 0.49 l— 12.28
5
1.80 | 0.63 \l‘ 11.65
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

DISTANCE:

FROM SERVICE PARK
TO SCRUTINEERING 13.45 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
s
4
10.35 | 8.55 ‘ 3.10
7
11.31 | 0.96 2.14
8
‘9'
11.84 | 0.53 1.61
9
‘l'
12.38 | 0.54 e — 1.07
10 [ )
— School of Automoti
13.40 | 1.02 — ¢ °|‘E’ of AUtomotive | g o5
ngineering
11 o
13.45] 0.05 Scrutineering 0.00
12
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18-20 Oct 2024

DISTANCE:

FROM SCRUTINEERING
TO SERVICE PARK 13.17 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e DIRECTION INFORMATION PEeRESs
0.00 | 0.00 Scrutineering 13.17
1
1.05 | 1.05 12.12
2
1.58 | 0.53 11.59
3
‘9'
2.00 | 0.42 11.17
4
3.05 | 1.05 Join Motorway 10.12
5
[0
‘gv ‘
12.16 | 9.11 ! 1.01
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM SCRUTINEERING DISTANGE:
TO SERVICE PARK 13.17 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
12.67 | 0.51 1 0.50
7 o
13.13 | 0.46 0.04
8
13.17 | 0.04 ___ Service Park Entrance | 0.00
.
N35 08.835
9 E33 22.585
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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM SERVICE OUT DISTANCE:
TO CEREMONIAL START 5.11 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
—— DIRECTION INFORMATION A
0.00 | 0.00 SERVICE PARK OUT 5.11
N35 08.898
1 E3322.579
0.10 | 0.10 ” 5.01
2 o
‘I'
0.55 | 0.45 e p—- Traffic Lights 4.56
3 o
‘l'
0.98 | 0.43 r—— Traffic Lights 4.13
4 [ )
-
1.67 | 0.69 1 Traffic Lights 3.44
5 o
2.49 | 0.82 ! Traffic Lights 2.62
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18-20 Oct 2024

DISTANCE:

FROM SERVICE OUT
TO CEREMONIAL START 5.11 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
2.85 | 0.36 ' Traffic Lights 2.26
7
3.17 | 0.32 ! Traffic Lights 1.94
8
3.42 | 0.25 Traffic Lights 1.69
9
4.41 | 0.99 Traffic Lights 0.70
10 ®
451 | 0.10 e 0.60
11 o
4.74 | 0.23 0.37
12
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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM SERVICE OUT DISTANCE:
TO CEREMONIAL START 5.11 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
i@i
4.79 | 0.05 Traffic Lights 0.32
13

493 | 0.14 Traffic Lights 0.18

14

5.00 | 0.07 - Enter Parking 0.11

15 ®

Wait in Parking for Marshals' Instructions

5.00 | 0.00 Exit Parking 0.11
16
5.11 | 0.11 Cereminial Start/Finish | 0.00
N35 10.010
17 £3321.702
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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM CEREMONIAL START DISTANCE:
TO SERVICE PARK 3.63 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AN
-
0.00 | 0.00 CEREMONIAL START | 3.63
N3510.010
1 o £3321.702
‘IV

0.27 | 0.27 D e Traffic Lights 3.36
2 [ ]

0.64 | 0.37 1 Traffic Lights 2.99
3

0.86 | 0.22 —l ! Traffic Lights 2.77
4

‘97

1.02 | 0.16 Traffic Lights 2.61
5

1.52 | 0.50 Traffic Lights 2.11
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

DISTANCE:

FROM CEREMONIAL START
TO SERVICE PARK 3.63 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
‘9'
1.98 | 0.46 + Traffic Lights 1.65
7
2.49 | 0.51 Traffic Lights 1.14
8
2.57 | 0.08 ! Traffic Lights 1.06
9
2.93 | 0.36 ! l— Traffic Lights 0.70
10
3.33 | 0.40 e 0.30
11 o
3.50 | 0.17 E— 0.13
12 o
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18-20 Oct 2024

FROM CEREMONIAL START DISTANGE:
TO SERVICE PARK 3.63 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
e T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
3.63 | 0.13 - Service Park Entrance | 0.00
N35 08.835
13 £33 22.585
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 1 67.83 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R ST DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS,
0.00 | 0.00 Service Park OUT 67.83
* N35 08.887
1 £3322.584
¢
0.10 | 0.10 67.73
2
lonern @ AAPNAKA
L 42 ki
0.27 | 0.17 e el | 67.56
U Lemesos 81 km
3
0.68 | 0.41 —l Traffic Lights 67.15
4
1.17 | 0.49 l— Traffic Lights 66.66
5
1.80 | 0.63 4 ‘ 66.03
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 1 67.83 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
Strovolos Lamaka 7%
i e
2.36 | 0.56 B22 (A9) 65.47
\ !
7
2.80 | 0.44 Third Exit 65.03
8
3.79 | 0.99 Traffic Lights 64.04
9
5.03 | 1.24 Traffic Lights 62.80
10
5.91 | 0.88 Second Exit 61.92
11
7.07 | 1.16 Second Exit 60.76
12
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 1 67.83 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION ey
8.80 | 1.73 First Exit 59.03
13
9.25 | 0.45 Join Motorway 58.58
14
[0
4
26.27 (17.02 Third Exit 41.56
15
27.27 | 1.00 : ] 40.56
16
28.10 | 0.83 ! Traffic Lights 39.73
17
@
31.99 | 3.89 . .,ENA‘ 35.84
o
18
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:

Remote Refueling Leg 1 67.83 km

DISTANCE

DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE

TOTAL PARTIAL REGRESS.

395
32.93| 0.94 Traffic Lights 34.90
19
v

35.23 | 2.30 | e 32.60

ASTROMERITIS

KAKOMETPIA
Kakopetria 24 km
TPOOAOZ
36.59 | 1.36 Troodos 43 km 31.24
KYKKOZ
Kykkos 50 km
B9
BYZAKIA
Vyzakia 6 «m
NIKHTAPI
40.44 | 3.85 Nikitari 9 km 27.39

KANMABIA

K~anavia 22 km
933

53.38 |12.94 j‘l 14.45
23

62.82 | 9.44 0 o 5.01
$S3/6 ¢
.I
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANGCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 1 67.83 km
e DISTANCE
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATION DTANCE
@ Gravel
67.83 | 5.01 - Refueling Area 0.00
N34 58.084
25 E3257.439
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 1 [*°™"°%
Service Park 67.14 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
DTN DIRECTION INFORMATION pISTANCE
*
0.00 | 0.00 \ Tarmac 67.14
é N34 58.084
1 £3257.439
0.64 | 0.64 ® @ 66.50
2
,, TO
5.01 | 4.37 s ss3/e 62.13
3
14.45| 9.44 52.69
4 I
27.39 [12.94 B 39.75
5
28.06 | 0.67 © 39.08
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 1 [P
Service Park 67.14 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
s DIRECTION INFORMATION DeTaneE
MEPIZTEPQNA
Peristerona 4 km
31.22| 3.16 'L;:;ggg"* e 35.92
9
7
31.62 | 0.40 35.52
8
33.31| 1.69 ! Traffic Lights 33.83
9
35.89 | 2.58 31.25
10
38.18 | 2.29 ! Traffic Lights 28.96
11
First Exit
39.91 | 1.73 Enter Highway 27.23
12
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 1 [P
Service Park 67.14 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R YT DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
STPOBOAOZ
Strovolos
AEMEZOZX
Lemesos
56.71 (16.80 10.43
N
13 End of highway
57.39| 0.68 Third Exit 9.75
14
59.15( 1.76 Second Exit 7.99
15
60.33| 1.18 Second Exit 6.81
16
61.25| 0.92 Traffic Lights 5.89
17
62.58 | 1.33 Traffic Lights 4.56
18
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 1 [*°™"°%
Service Park 67.14 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION ey
63.33 | 0.75 First Exit 3.81
19
63.79 | 0.46 Join Motorway 3.35
20
[0
‘87 2
64.98 | 1.19 ' Traffic Lights 2.16
21
65.49 | 0.51 ! Traffic Lights 1.65
22
FROM
SERVICE PARK
65.71 | 0.22 1.43
23
66.15| 0.44 Traffic Lights 0.99
24
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 1 [P
Service Park 67.14 km
DISTANCE DISTANGE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
§85
1
66.55 | 0.40 G Traffic Lights 0.59
25 [
PoticsHesdariers | Police Headquarters
67.01 0.46 h AZTYNOMIKH EZTIA ‘ 0'1 3
AZXTYNOMIKH EZTIA
26 o
Gravel
67.14| 0.13 - Service Park IN 0.00
27 ®
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 2 36.10 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R YT DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
0.00 | 0.00 Service Park OUT 36.10
* N35 08.898
1 E3322.579
*
0.10 | 0.10 36.00
2
e Gt AAPNAKA
L 42 k
0.27 | 0.17 e et el | 35 83
U Lemesos 81 km
3
0.68 | 0.41 —l Traffic Lights 35.42
4
1.17 | 0.49 l— Traffic Lights 34.93
5
1.80 | 0.63 4 ‘ 34.30
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 2 36.10 km
e DIRECTION INFORMATION DISTANCE
m
AL 1] stovoos ® Lormaka X2
TPOOAOY CEMEZOZ
2.36 | 0.56 e 4 I e I 33.74
9 \
7
1217 981 |  rrom 23.93
FSS7/10
8
wSNAPNAKA AEMEZOZ
“Larnaka Limassol
16.10 | 3.93 20.00
9
..L'_ AEMEZOZ
L “ J KOPNOZ SEHEes
25.88 | 9.78 ITAYPOBOYNI 10.22
10 =
-i‘-r KOPNOZ
‘ Kornos
Pyrga
26.38 | 0.50 ETAYPOBOYNI 9.72
11
Delipos. 5 km KOPNOZ
K 1k
26.65 | 0.27 Ao 9.45
Delikipos 5 km
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18-20 Oct 2024
Service Park DISTANCE:
Remote Refueling Leg 2 36.10 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
R T DIRECTION INFORMATION REGRESS.
Under Bridge
26.72 | 0.07 Under Motorway 9.38
13
36.10 | 9.38 _ Remote Refuelling on 0.00
<-FR OM the left on gravel road
N34 53.949
14|FSS8/11 £3319.195
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 2  [*°™\°%
Service Park 37.17 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
— DIRECTION INFORMATION ey
i |
0.00 | 0.00 : 37.17
] é
)
11
9.22 | 9.22 Towards Motorway | 27.95
1 &
|
A\
9.41 | 0.19 Join Motorway 27.76
3
[0
‘gv
35.01 | 25.60 ! Traffic Lights 2.16
4
35.52 | 0.51 ! Traffic Lights 1.65
5
FROM
SERVICE PARK
35.74 | 0.22 : 1.43
6
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18-20 Oct 2024

Remote Refueling Leg 2  [*°™\°%
Service Park 37.17 km
DISTANCE DISTANCE
T DIRECTION INFORMATION AEORESS.
B
h
36.18 | 0.44 B e Traffic Lights 0.99
7 o
3
|
36.58 | 0.40 e f— Traffic Lights 0.59
8 o
rotios Roadauantors ‘ < Police Headquarters
37.04| 0.46 | Wt .o 0.13
AILTYNOMIKH EZTIA
9 o
37.17| 0.13 - 0.00
10 ®
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